Kagami Biraki Seminar Jan 24-26, 2020





Matt Lynch, Shidoin, 5th Dan Glen Ellyn Aikido Club



Cal Blanchard, Shidoin, 5th Dan Twin Cities Aikido Center



Friday *5:30-7:30pm*

Saturday 10:00-12:00noon 2:00-4:00pm Banquet

7:00pm

Sunday 10:00-12:00noon Testing 2:00pm

Seminar Cost (cash or check only)

Fri	\$40
Sat	\$60
Sun	\$40
All Days	\$60

Twin Cities Aikido Center 2382 Hampden Ave W Suite 203 St. Paul, MN 55114

tcaikido@yahoo.com (651) 644-3360 www.tcaikido.com

Information is tentative. See www.tcaikido.com for updates



Kagami Biraki Aikido Seminar Jan 24-26 2020

Twin Cities Aikido Center St. Paul, Minnesota

Participant Registi			
Name		Dojo	Rank
Address			
Phone		Email	
Days attending and	<i>Fri</i> — \$40		
amount enclosed	Sat — \$60		
eash or check only) (circle)	Sun — \$40		
(circie)	<i>All Days</i> — \$60		
Emergency contact		Phone	
*Please make checks	payable to Twin Cities Aikid	do Center.	
Ouestions? Please	a mail us (teaikida@yaha	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Visitor Release Fo	,	o.com) or call (651) 644	-3360
Visitor Release Fo In consideration of per Inc., and the opportun release the Center, its and damages I may in practice facilities. I rec strenuous physical act	rm mitting me to participate in titles to use the facilities at the board members, officers, a cur in connection with the use ognize that the practice of A ivity and I assume and agree practice of Aikido during and	programs offered by the T ne Center or other Center ny instructors, and memb se of the facilities at the C Aikido may share hazards the to be responsible for ar	Twin Cities Aikido Center, practice facilities, I agree to pers from any and all claims Center or other Center of any martial art or any injuries, which might
Visitor Release Fo In consideration of per Inc., and the opportun release the Center, its and damages I may in practice facilities. I red strenuous physical act occur to me during the Center practice facilitie I acknowledge that it is my fitness for participa medical costs for me, is acknowledged that it	rm mitting me to participate in titles to use the facilities at the board members, officers, acur in connection with the use ognize that the practice of Activity and I assume and agree practice of Aikido during all es. so my personal responsibility tition in any sport and that I	programs offered by the The Center or other Center or other Center ny instructors, and members of the facilities at the Calkido may share hazards be to be responsible for any other use of the facilities to consult with my own movement in the Center of the condition I incur at the Center of the Institute or other use or other use of the Institute or other use of the Institute or other use of the Institute or other use of the Institute of the	Fwin Cities Aikido Center, practice facilities, I agree to sers from any and all claims Center or other Center of any martial art or my injuries, which might es of the center or other medical advisors concerning s, including emergency enter or its rented space. It ther insurance that would
Visitor Release Fo In consideration of per Inc., and the opportun release the Center, its and damages I may in practice facilities. I red strenuous physical act occur to me during the Center practice facilitie I acknowledge that it is my fitness for participa medical costs for me, is acknowledged that it compensate me for in Videos or other picture purposes. I hereby giv	rm mitting me to participate in titles to use the facilities at the board members, officers, acur in connection with the use of the connection with the use of the connection with the use of the practice of Aikido during all practice of any personal responsibility at a result of any injuries or the Center does not carry all uries I might incur while at the series of the permission for videos or problish and distribute them a	programs offered by the The Center or other Center or other Center on instructors, and members of the facilities at the Calkido may share hazards be to be responsible for any other use of the facilities to consult with my own movements and may medical costs of condition I incur at the Content of the Center or other Center or other Center or other Center or use on its web site pictures to be taken of me	Twin Cities Aikido Center, practice facilities, I agree to pers from any and all claims Center or other Center of any martial art or my injuries, which might es of the center or other nedical advisors concerning s, including emergency enter or its rented space. It ther insurance that would r practice facilities.